
Serial I Tracking ID

1 1 o1-2025-1-o0113059

2 1 o1-2025- 1-ool04085
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Lahore College for Women University

Provisionally Selected lst Merit List
BS Health & Physical Education (BSHPE) Regular (Fall Session-2025)

Dated: 29-07-2025

01-2025-1-00111052

01 -2025-1-00113915

01 -2025- 1 -00100610

01-2025-1-00112525

01 -2025-1-00113409

01 -2025-1-00107448

01 -2025-1-00113026

O1 -2025-1-00113709

01 -2025- 1 -00099351

01 -2025- 1-00101889

01 -2025-1 -00101645

01 -2025-1-00100247

01 -2025-1 -00112477

01 -2025-1-00105248

01 -2025-1-00107598

01 -2025-1-00108257

01-2025-1-00113770

01 -2025-1-00104224

01-2025-1-00113993

01 -2025-1 -00108938

01 -2025-1-00106643

01 -2025-1 -00106351

01 -2025- 1-00105049

01 -2025-1 -00100565

Name

Hadia

Malaika bano

Sadia asif

Nizra afzal

Aniqua shabbir

Eisham zahra

Aneeqa tariq

Aqsa aslam

Nisha akhtar

Mahnoor

Nosheen afzai

Mehermah
murtaza

Mariam tahir

Hamna saleem

Areeba saqib

Kinza anwar

Fatima

Malaika
muhammad

Tehreem fatima

Faiza shahzad

Ammara shahbaz

Ayesha irfan

Laiba ijaz

Fatima alam

Mahrukh aman

Mehar-un-nisa
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Father's Name

Abdul haleem sajid

Mian shafqat
mahmood

shakoori

Asif mehmood

Muhammad afzal

Shabbir ahmad

Syed ali raza

Tariq mahmood
dilahad

Muhammad aslam

Akhtar ali

Sajad hussain

Muhammad afzal

Ghulam murtaza

Muhammad tahir

Muhammad
saleem

Saqib waheed

M anwar

Muhammad imran

Ghulam
muhammad

Tanveer uI hassan

Shahzad iqbal

Shahbaz ahmed

Muhammad irfan

ljaz ahmad

Muhammad alam

Syed amanullah

Muhammad arman
shah

+-~*”
Fk+/

Aggregate
98.0198

92.2523

88.6487

88.1081

87.9279

87.3874

87.3874

87.3267

87.0270

86.6667

86.5347

86.1261

85.9406

85.2727

85.0450
84.1441

83'9640

82.5225

82.5225

82.1782

82.1429

81.5238

81.0811

80.9091

80.9009

80.7207



Serial I Tracking ID

27 1 o1-2025-1-ool07758

28 1 01 -2025-1-oolo0124

29 - lo1-2025-1-o0112516

30 1 o1-2025-1-ool08314

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

01 -2025-1 -00106596

01 -2025-1-00104087

01 -2025-1-00100905

01 -2025-1-00107593

01 -2025-1 -00099821

01 -2025- 1-00106226

01 -2025-1-00106387

o1-2025-1-ool07563 IHiba fatima

01 -2025-1-00108373

01 -2025-1-00100756

01-2025-1-00111095

01 -2025-1-00099026

01 -2025-1-00112972

01 -2025-1-00103513

01-2025-1-00111844

01 -2025-1-00101675

O1 -2025-1 -00102455

O1-2025-1-00111731

01 -2025-1 -00107846

01 -2025-1-00101533

01 -2025-1-00100038

01 -2025-1-00113099

01 -2025-1-00100564

o1-2025-1-o0112860 1 Ayesha talib

Name

Dua fatima

Fatiha khan

lqra batool

Midhat fatima

Taskeen sajjad

Laiba ramzan

ltrat zahra

Rimsha

Kashaf fatima

Aliza ishfaq

Umrnehani

Maida rehan

Diya sabir

Rabia maqsood

Alisha usman

Emaan jarusha

Abeesha azhar

Sara saeed

Amna

Suhaima

Kiran faizi

Rubab imran

Mahnoor saeed

Areeba abbas

Ayesha aksier

Warisha khan

Father's Name

Sohail afzal

AUf khan

Syed mazhar
hussain shah

Muhammad
ashfaq

Muhammad sajjad
sarwa r

Muhammad
ra rrlza n

Sajid abbas

Arshad ali

Naveed etahi

lshfaq ahmad

Khaliq uz zaman
ansarl

Tanveer ahmad
khan

Rehan niaz

Sabir ch

Maqsood ahmad

Ali usmqn

Arther david

Sheikh azhar
hussain

Abdul saeed

Muhammad
rasheed

Burhan shaukat ali

M rafique faizi

imran nasir

Imran saeed

Muhammad abbas

Muhammad aksier

Hadayat ullah
khan

Talib hussain

Aggregate

80.3604

80.1667

80.0000

79.6396

78.9189

78.1982

78.0180

77.8378

77.6364

76.9369

76.5766

76.5766

76.2162

75.6757

75.4955

74.4144

74.2342

74.0351

73.6364

73.2727

73.1532

72.8571

72.6786

72. 1667

72.0721

72.0721

71.6667

71.1712

+3.L,
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Tracking ID

01 -2025-1-00108864

01 -2025- 1-00107641

01 -2025-1-00102018

01 -2025- 1-00107868

Name

Aneeza wajib

Zainab aftab

Mahnoor fatima

Tehreem

Father's Name

Wajib shah

Aftab riaz

Tahir rasheed

Muhammad sadiq
chughtai

Sheikh tufai
ahmad

ljaz ahmad

Aggregate

71.0000

70.8108

70.0901

70.0000

01 -2025-1-00100930 Mahnoor tufail 69.8333

69.818201 -2025-1-00113324 Fatima ijaz

Instructions:-

1

2 The above candidates have provisionally been selected for admission on open merit
TheY are directed to bring printout of their admission form, one set of attested copies of their academic
documents along with original documents, 2 passpor{ size photographs, original CNt(,/ B_Form visit e
Rozgar Lab at LCWU and paY the dues online from 30-07-2025 to 04-08-2025 otherwise their seat will
be cancelled

AP&b*


